2009 AT&T Short Course National Championships
Federal Way, WA
Dec. 3-5, 2009
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Event 23 Women's 4x200yds Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Event No. 23

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬂmg
1 2 4 CALIPC - University Of California, Berk A 7:07.11
LEVERENZ Caitlin 0.81 25.74 53.60 1:21.65 1:49.61 1:49.61
BOYLE Lauren 0.19 24.53 51.44 1:18.97 1:45.99 3:35.60
JENSEN Liv 0.26 24.05 51.20 1:19.00 1:46.73 5:22.33
ISAKOVIC Sara 0.28 24.22 50.79 1:17.62 1:44.78 7:07.11

2 2 3 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. A 7:13.16 6.05
HOSSZU Katinka 0.88 25.28 52.35 1:19.77 1:46.82 1:46.82
DEPAUL Lyndsay 0.21 24.27 51.86 1:20.19 1:48.44 3:35.26
SHUMWAY Katherine 0.37 25.01 52.58 1:21.17 1:49.35 5:24.61
ANDERSON Haley 0.53 24.84 52.60 1:21.01 1:48.55 7:13.16

3 2 2 CALIPC - University Of California, Berk B 7:17.75 10.64
HAYTER Blake 0.82 25.88 53.49 1:21.45 1:49.24 1:49.24
KASTES Katie 0.34 24.98 52.51 1:20.53 1:48.43 3:37.67
WHITE Heather 0.25 25.53 53.67 1:22.33 1:50.69 5:28.36
DAGG Erica 0.40 25.42 52.81 1:20.07 1:49.39 7:17.75

4 2 5 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:20.70 13.59
SMAILIS Donna 0.75 25.53 52.98 1:21.10 1:49.12 1:49.12
FESENKO Kateryna 0.52 25.01 52.54 1:21.01 1:49.47 3:38.59
WHITE Jessica 0.12 25.52 53.89 1:22.69 1:51.52 5:30.11
VAVRA Allysa 0.34 25.54 53.68 1:21.93 1:50.59 7:20.70

5 1 4 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:21.35 14.24
ALCON Sasha 0.79 26.01 54.20 1:23.04 1:52.37 1:52.37
WANG Karen 0.47 25.55 54.17 1:22.50 1:50.90 3:43.27
BROWN Allison 0.45 25.40 53.28 1:21.77 1:49.78 5:33.05
BREED Catherine 0.35 24.96 52.30 1:20.25 1:48.30 7:21.35

6 1 7 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:21.64 14.53
TOSKY Jasmine 0.31 25.15 52.49 1:20.30 1:47.88 1:47.88
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.38 24.75 52.75 1:21.38 1:49.58 3:37.46
AMA Julia 0.34 25.71 55.20 1:24.89 1:53.50 5:30.96
GRIMA Alicia 0.38 25.21 53.62 1:22.99 1:50.68 7:21.64

7 1 5 WSU-IE - Washington State University A 7:23.05 15.94
AHLIN Michaela 0.78 25.70 53.21 1:20.96 1:48.47 1:48.47
NEELY Emma 0.34 25.23 53.68 1:22.64 1:51.65 3:40.12
DEAN Jennifer 0.22 25.03 53.51 1:22.97 1:52.11 5:32.23
WHITAKER Talor 0.39 24.69 52.48 1:21.78 1:50.82 7:23.05

8 2 1 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. B 7:23.78 16.67
DORAN Eleanor 0.77 26.01 53.54 1:21.67 1:49.87 1:49.87
SO Yumi 0.32 25.54 54.03 1:22.59 1:51.07 3:40.94
SIMMS Joan Christel 0.15 25.25 53.46 1:21.88 1:50.26 5:31.20
HEGAZY Dina 0.12 25.73 53.81 1:23.12 1:52.58 7:23.78

9 4 5 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association A 7:25.17 18.06
SPRADLIN Danielle 0.73 26.09 54.42 1:23.41 1:52.75 1:52.75
MOLDENHAUER Lily 0.36 24.82 51.88 1:19.49 1:47.09 3:39.84
MORRIS Alexa 0.34 25.61 53.58 1:22.76 1:52.91 5:32.75
CARLSON Claudia 0.62 25.81 54.04 1:23.25 1:52.42 7:25.17

10 4 7 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A 7:25.66 18.55
NEAL Lia 0.78 26.25 54.79 1:23.18 1:49.75 1:49.75
ZHU Annie 0.55 26.39 55.04 1:24.15 1:52.68 3:42.43
GIBERSON Sara 0.35 24.56 52.39 1:20.71 1:48.93 5:31.36
RUEDA Daniela 0.39 25.98 54.95 1:24.57 1:54.30 7:25.66
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Event No. 23
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.ll-'liir:g
11 2 7 SA-GA - Swim Atlanta A 7:26.31 19.20
ROY Taylor 0.72 26.10 54.11 1:23.33 1:52.31 1:52.31
WEIR Amanda 0.33 25.02 52.61 1:20.30 1:49.01 3:41.32
KENNEY Caroline 0.45 25.84 55.01 1:24.78 1:53.32 5:34.64
CREED Sommers 0.28 25.64 53.78 1:22.79 1:51.67 7:26.31
12 1 3 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs A 7:26.77 19.66
SCARSELLA Katelin 0.68 26.21 54.34 1:22.52 1:50.23 1:50.23
ARNOLD Allison 0.31 17.03 53.58 1:22.18 1:50.55 3:40.78
SMITH Alexandria 0.31 25.69 55.18 1:23.75 1:53.21 5:33.99
BRANDT Claire 0.37 26.16 55.26 1:24.33 1:52.78 7:26.77
13 1 1 VILLMA - Villanova University A 7:28.34 21.23
CZAR Sarah 0.71 25.63 53.66 1:21.97 1:50.14 1:50.14
EDWARDS Hayley 0.10 24.92 53.34 1:23.06 1:52.43 3:42.57
ELPHICK Natalie 0.34 25.51 53.98 1:22.89 1:51.30 5:33.87
PATTERSON Leigh 0.28 25.81 54.27 1:24.56 1:54.47 7:28.34
14 3 4 IOWAIA - University Of lowa A 7:28.54 21.43
KUCZEK Christine 0.71 25.22 53.38 1:22.07 1:51.04 1:51.04
CUBELIC Daniela 0.14 25.07 53.45 1:22.73 1:51.98 3:43.02
HICKS Verity 0.20 24.57 52.65 1:21.47 1:50.40 5:33.42
GALVIN Sarah 0.25 25.98 55.04 1:24.97 1:55.12 7:28.54
15 2 6 OSU-OR - Oregon State University A 7:28.90 21.79
HAGAN Katherine 0.81 26.63 54.95 1:24.02 1:53.15 1:53.15
CRANDALL Anna 0.31 24.80 51.99 1:20.17 1:49.12 3:42.27
IVERSON Brittney 0.15 25.56 54.56 1:23.74 1:51.84 5:34.11
O'BRIEN Rachel 0.29 25.67 54.51 1:24.60 1:54.79 7:28.90
16 1 6 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 7:33.06 25.95
CARLSON Kasey 0.79 26.06 54.92 1:24.67 1:54.34 1:54.34
CLUTE Deirdre 0.48 26.62 55.41 1:24.79 1:53.90 3:48.24
APPLEGATE Madison 0.60 26.18 55.02 1:24.18 1:54.02 5:42.26
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.60 25.04 52.97 1:21.96 1:50.80 7:33.06
17 1 2 TCU-NT - Texas Christian University A 7:34.05 26.94
BOLIN Ashley 0.81 26.66 55.23 1:24.42 1:53.97 1:53.97
ALVAREZ Maria 0.44 25.88 54.82 1:24.77 1:54.76 3:48.73
KORAC Zrinka 0.26 25.45 54.24 1:22.59 1:51.68 5:40.41
VANN Kaitlyn 0.10 25.71 54.59 1:24.04 1:53.64 7:34.05
18 2 8 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 7:34.28 2717
CLARNO Kristen 0.72 27.18 56.21 1:26.25 1:55.61 1:55.61
KHOJASTEH Jessica 0.41 25.73 54.77 1:24.21 1:53.12 3:48.73
FONG Chelsea 0.34 24.83 52.38 1:20.63 1:49.34 5:38.07
NOLET Megan 0.21 26.00 55.27 1:25.88 1:56.21 7:34.28
19 3 7 WESTWI - Waukesha Express Swim Team A 7:34.46 27.35
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 0.85 25.83 54.26 1:23.12 1:51.42 1:51.42
SKENANDORE Kayla 0.48 26.70 55.99 1:24.96 1:53.64 3:45.06
SHEEHAN Courtney 0.50 26.04 55.05 1:24.76 1:54.18 5:39.24
WOLF Jessica 0.33 26.81 56.78 1:26.48 1:55.22 7:34.46
20 3 6 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 7:34.83 27.72
SHARP Morgan 0.71 25.96 54.08 1:23.02 1:52.24 1:52.24
WAGNER Catherine 0.31 26.16 54.99 1:24.49 1:52.99 3:45.23
JONES Kyra 0.28 26.18 56.16 1:27.21 1:58.04 5:43.27
LOBB Ellen 0.21 25.33 54.24 1:23.02 1:51.56 7:34.83
21 3 5 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team A 7:34.92 27.81
BOOTSMA Rachel 0.73 25.41 54.24 1:24.27 1:53.45 1:53.45
FOSTER Taylor 0.18 25.67 55.45 1:24.98 1:54.71 3:48.16
SZEWS Hailey 0.30 25.66 54.82 1:24.16 1:53.23 5:41.39
BEHRENS Tess 0.11 25.49 54.92 1:24.88 1:53.53 7:34.92
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Event No. 23
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.ll-'liir:g
22 4 6 BAC-WI - Badger Aquatics Club A 7:34.95 27.84
VAN HOUT Aja 0.74 25.57 53.38 1:21.99 1:50.00 1:50.00
POWELL Jacqueline 0.41 25.81 53.87 1:21.91 1:50.12 3:40.12
MARTIN Ivy 0.39 25.57 55.43 1:26.38 1:57.16 5:37.28
SODERHOLM Rebecca 0.36 26.56 56.51 1:27.26 1:57.67 7:34.95
23 1 8 USD-SI - University Of San Diego A 7:36.02 28.91
ANDRUZZI Melissa 0.78 26.60 55.57 1:25.44 1:54.61 1:54.61
YOON Kristen 0.02 25.82 54.41 1:24.14 1:54.70 3:49.31
GEERDES Sarah 0.26 25.47 54.33 1:23.84 1:52.97 5:42.28
GLEASON Sarah 0.06 25.40 53.87 1:23.57 1:563.74 7:36.02
24 4 3 WSU-IE - Washington State University B 7:37.38 30.27
LUCHINI Shelbi 0.81 26.69 55.53 1:25.31 1:54.79 1:54.79
KELLER Shawna 0.21 26.39 55.07 1:25.02 1:54.56 3:49.35
BIELECKAITE Evelina 0.03 25.25 54.09 1:23.96 1:53.86 5:43.21
BEKKER Jenna 0.34 25.34 54.24 1:24.00 1:54.17 7:37.38
25 3 2 CSC-PN - Cascade Swim Club A 7:37.40 30.29
MICHAELS Dana 0.80 26.34 54.61 1:23.46 1:52.14 1:52.14
MCDERMOTT Courtney 0.40 26.81 56.69 1:26.92 1:57.04 3:49.18
JAY Ashley 0.37 26.26 55.11 1:24.87 1:54.45 5:43.63
MAJEAU Fiona 0.41 25.46 54.54 1:24.32 1:53.77 7:37.40
26 4 1 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics B 7:41.94 34.83
HUTCHINSON-MADDOX Isla 0.80 26.49 55.48 1:25.17 1:54.35 1:54.35
MORFORD Lauren 0.31 26.28 54.44 1:23.39 1:52.19 3:46.54
SUN Angela 0.28 25.80 55.60 1:26.98 1:58.02 5:44.56
RODRIGUEZ Nicole 0.57 27.18 56.70 1:27.07 1:57.38 7:41.94
27 3 1 LMU-CA - Loyola Marymount University A 7:42.21 35.10
SCOTT Anne 0.77 25.62 53.90 1:23.14 1:52.24 1:52.24
ZHANG Xiao Tong Isabella 0.27 26.06 55.22 1:24.54 1:53.40 3:45.64
DAHLE Jillian 0.22 26.45 56.09 1:26.34 1:57.16 5:42.80
WITTER Alicia 0.21 26.98 57.44 1:28.82 1:59.41 7:42.21
28 3 8 UOP-PC - University Of The Pacific A 7:43.37 36.26
SWALIN Jayme 0.85 26.30 55.39 1:24.88 1:54.40 1:54.40
MIGUES Devonie 0.14 25.67 54.87 1:25.14 1:55.45 3:49.85
MCGOWAN Mallory 0.18 26.64 56.53 1:27.83 1:59.96 5:49.81
ALBISTON Karen 0.20 26.07 54.72 1:24.20 1:53.56 7:43.37
29 3 3 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 7:44.30 37.19
FENSTER Emily 0.79 26.23 54.76 1:24.14 1:53.32 1:53.32
KIM Rachel 0.21 26.04 54.11 1:23.01 1:51.47 3:44.79
KAUFMAN Lauren 0.58 26.55 56.81 1:28.28 1:59.84 5:44.63
WOLD Grace 0.43 27.81 58.39 1:29.21 1:59.67 7:44.30
30 4 4 SAC-NJ - Scarlet Aquatic Club A 7:46.16 39.05
CLARKE Christie 0.74 26.62 55.43 1:24.84 1:54.31 1:54.31
REBOVICH Holly 0.27 26.25 55.65 1:25.78 1:56.08 3:50.39
D'ALONZO Bernadette 0.20 26.25 56.04 1:26.56 1:57.31 5:47.70
WINNAN Brynja 0.49 26.42 56.55 1:27.63 1:58.46 7:46.16
31 4 2 WESTWI - Waukesha Express Swim Team B 7:59.55 52.44
BORJA Elise 0.87 26.87 56.44 1:27.07 1:58.93 1:58.93
BREITRICK Pamela 0.62 27.16 57.41 1:28.60 1:59.88 3:58.81
SCHWABE Emily 0.27 27.50 58.29 1:29.28 1:59.96 5:58.77
MIKOTA Julia 0.36 26.62 57.55 1:29.12 2:00.78 7:59.55
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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